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This product is an overdraft facility.
This statement provides you with indicative information about interest,
fees and charges of this product but please refer to our offer letter for
the final terms of your overdraft facility.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

Annualized Interest Rate The annualised interest rate is OCBC
(Hong Kong) Bank Limited ("the Bank")'s
(This refers to Interest as stated | Best Lending Rate +1% or the Bank's
in the facility letter) HIBOR +1%, (whichever is higher)

Annualized Overdue / Default N/A
Interest Rate

Overlimit Interest Rate 0.25% over the approved annualised
interest rate on the overdraft facility will be
applied to your overlimit usage, if your
current loan balance exceeds the credit
limit of the loan.

Fees and Charges

Annual Fee/Fee 0.25% of overdraft limit with a minimum
of HK$1,000 per year

(This refers to Annual Review Fee
as stated in the facility letter)

Late Payment Fee and Charge N/A

Overlimit Handling Fee HK$120 per cheque and electronic
payment respectively will be charged if
your current loan balance exceeds the
credit limit of the loan.

Returned Cheque / Rejected HK$150 per returned cheque due to
Autopay Charge insufficient funds

HK$100 per returned cheque due to
other technical error (except post-dated
cheque)

HK$150 per rejected autopay payment.

Additional Information

1.

The Bank’s P is at its sole and absolute discretion announces or
applies from time to time and subject to change. As at 14 Sept
2023, the Bank’s P is 6.375%.

"HIBOR" means the Hong Kong Interbank Offered Rate (with
reference to the relevant rate published by The Hong Kong
Association of Banks rounded up to the nearest 2 decimal places)
for Hong Kong Dollars quoted by the Bank. As at 8 Dec 2023, the
Bank’s 1-month H is 5.47%.

For example:

- Annualized interest rate based on the Bank's SLR is P+1 % =
7.375%;

- Annualized interest rate based on the Bank's H is H+1 % =
6.47%.

The interest rates, terms and conditions above-mentioned are for
reference only and may subject to change from time to time by
the Bank. The Annualised Interest Rate applicable to a customer
is subject to his or her financial condition and the Bank's sole
discretion.

A commitment fee of 0.25% per annum on the undrawn portion
of overdraft facility will be payable by you and be charged to your
account on a monthly basis.

If there is any conflict or discrepancy between the Chinese and
the English versions, the English version shall prevail.

Reminder: “To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay!”
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